1" PROVA COPPA ITALIA

Pontebba, Italy - 21-22 November 2009

Overall Classification Ladies Junior F

Rank

© NG A®WDNPRE

Nr.

g b N O P W ODNO

Name

Giada PERISSUTTI
llaria COTZA
Camilla BARON
Rebecca FANTINO
Nanci PICCHIERRI
Maria GIORDANI
Tecla CANDUSSI
Alessia ROMANIN
Ines RINI

Affil.

PON
PIN
PON
PIN
ITT
PCL
PCL
BOR
BOR

FP

76
52
47
34
21

CDR

©

11
12
19
13
16
18

SP

Super Final

o O WEDN

Victories

2-2#1-1#2-14
5-2#3-1#1-14
1-2#4-1#3-14
4-2#2-1#5-14
3-2#5-1#4-14
6-2#7-1#6-14
7-2#6-1
8-2#8-1
9-2#9-1

Best time

55.106
54.341
54.851
58.929
56.695
1:03.654
1:03.906
1:10.792
1:17.418
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